Macbeti

Reader 1

1.1.:
1.2.
1.3.:
14.:
1.5.:
1.6.

1.7.:
2.1.:
2.2.:
2.3.:
2.5.:
3.1.:
3.2.:
3.3.:
34.:
3.5.

3.6.:
4.1.:
4.2.:
4.3.:
5.1.:
5.2.:
5.3.:
54.:
5.5.:
5.6.

5.7.:
5.8.:
59.:

Second Witch

Captain, Rosse

Second Witch, Macbeth, Rosse
Macbeth

Macbeth

Macbeth
Macbeth
Macbeth
Macbeth

Rosse

Macbeth
Macbeth

Third Murderer
Macbeth, Rosse

(Another) Lord

Second Witch, Macbeth
Rosse, Macduff’s Son
Doctor, Rosse

Waiting Gentlewoman
Menteth

Macbeth

Menteth, Soldier
Macbeth

Macbeth
Macbeth
Rosse
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Macbeti

Reader 2

1.1.: Third Witch

1.2.: Malcolm, Lenox

1.3.: Third Witch, Banquo

1.4.: Malcolm, Banquo

1.5.: Lady Macbeth

1.6.: Banquo, Lady Macbeth

1.7.: Lady Macbeth

2.1.: Banquo

2.2.: Lady Macbeth

2.3.: Porter, Lenox, Lady Macbeth, Banquo, Malcolm
2.5.: Old Man

3.1.: Banquo, Lady Macbeth, Second Murderer
3.2.: Lady Macbeth

3.3.: Second Murderer, Banquo

3.4.: Lenox, Lady Macbeth

3.5.: Hecate

3.6.: Lenox

4.1.: 3" Witch, Hecate, 1% Apparition, 2" Apparition, Lenox
4.2.: Lady Macduff

4.3.: Malcolm

5.1.: Lady Macbeth

5.2.: Cathness, Lenox

5.3.: Seyton

5.4.: Malcolm

5.5.: Seyton

5.6.: Malcolm

5.7.: Young Siward, Malcolm

5.8.

5.9.: Malcolm
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Macbeti

Reader 3

1.1.:
1.2.
1.3.:
14.:
1.5.:
1.6.:
1.7.

2.1.:
2.2.

2.3.:
2.5.:
3.1.:
3.2.:
3.3.:
34.:
3.5.:
3.6.

4.1.:
4.2.:
4.3.:
5.1.:
5.2.:
5.3.:
54.:
5.5.:
5.6.:
5.7.:
5.8.:
59.:

First Witch
Duncan

First Witch, Angus
Duncan
Messenger
Duncan

Fleance

Macduff, Donalbain
Macduff

Servant, First Murderer
Servant

First Murderer

First Murderer
First Witch

First Witch, Third Apparition
Messenger, Murderer
Macduff

Doctor

Angus

Servant, Doctor
Siward, Macduff
Messenger

Siward, Macduff
Macduff, Siward
Macduff

Siward, Macduff
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